APPETIZERS

PICKLED OLOMOUC CHEESE
GRILLED SHRIMP

MIXED BEEF TARTARE

BEEF CARPACCIO

TUSCAN PLATTER

SOUPS
SOUP

VEAL BROTH

FISH

BAKED TROUT

MEAT DISHES
CHICKEN FRIED CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

VEAL FRIED CUTLET

+KRAKONOS FIRE“

CHILI, RED ONION, BREAD
CHILI, GINGER, GARLIC, HERB BAGUETTE
FRIED BREAD

RUCOLA, BASIL PESTO, PARMESAN,
ITALIAN BREAD

SELECTION OF TUSCAN CHEESES
AND COLD CUTS, ITALIAN BREAD

OF THE DAY

LIVER DUMPLING, NOODLES, VEGETABLES

BUTTERED POTATOES, DILL SAUCE

MASHED POTATOES, CUCUMBER SALAD
BRAISED CABBAGE, MASHED POTATOES

CASTLE POTATOES, CHIVES,
CABBAGE SALAD WITH CARROTS

PORK TENDERLOIN, CREAMY CHILI SAUCE,
HOMEMADE POTATO PANCAKES

240,-

320,-
360,-

320,-

390,-

110,-

120,-

490,-

290,-
360,-

340,

390,-



ROAST DUCK

PORK NECK STEAK

BEEF BURGER

GAME GOULASH

BEEF STEAK

PASTA

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO

SAFFRON RISOTTO

POTATO GNOCCHI

SALADS AND
VEGETARIAN DISHES

FRIED ASPARAGUS
IN TEMPURA

FRIED CHEESE

SHREDDED SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

POTATO PANCAKES, RED CABBAGE

BUCKWHEAT RISOTTO, MUSHROOMS,
VEAL DEMI GLACE

ROASTED GARLIC MAYONNAISE, BACON,
CHEDDAR, TOMATO, CUCUMBER,
FRENCH FRIES

BREAD DUMPLINGS

GRATIN POTATOES, PEPPER SAUCE

PEPERONCINO
TIGER PRAWNS, LAMB'S LETTUCE

PORK TENDERLOIN, MUSHROOM SAUCE

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, GRENAILLE POTATOES,
SHREDDED SALAD, HONEY DRESSING

CHIVE POTATOES, HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE

ROASTBEEF, KUMATO TOMATOES,
PICKLED RED ONION, MUSTARD DRESSING

TURKEY MEAT, BACON, CROUTONS, PARMESAN

OLIVES, FETA CHEESE, ONION

320,-

380,-

390,-

290,-

590,-

280,-
360,-

320,-

320,-

290,-

330,-

360,-

290,-



DESSERTS

MARINATED PLUMS GINGERBREAD COOKIE, 220,-
IN PORT WINE CINNAMON ICE CREAM

APPLE PIE HOMEMADE CARAMEL, ROASTED WALNUTS 190,-

OUR HOMEMADE ICE CREAM BROKEN CHOCOLATE 70,-

KID'S MEALS

CHICKEN FRIED CUTLET MASHED POTATOES 160,-
SALMON FILLET MASHED POTATOES 160,-
SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE, CHEESE 160,-

SEMOLINA PORRIDGE BUTTER, COCOA, SUGAR 130,-

INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS CONTAINED IN FOOD IS AVAILABLE
FROM CUSTOMER SERVICE.
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CAJE / TEE / TEA

SYPANE CAJE (DLE NABIDKY / NACH DER AUSWAHL) 85,-
CAJ Z CERSTVE MATY (TEE MIT FRISCHER MINZE) 85,-
CAJ Z CERSTVEHO ZAZVORU 85,-
(TEE MIT FRISCHER INGWER)

TEPLE NAPOJE / WARME GETRANKE / HOT DRINKS

HORKA COKOLADA SE SLEHACKOU 105,-
(HEISSE SCHOKOLADE MIT SCHLAGSAHNE)

HORKY CITRON S MEDEM 85,-
(HEISSE ZITRONE)

HORKA GRIOTKA 95,-
(HEISSE GRIOTTE MIT ZITRONE)

SVARENE JABLKO/HRUSKA SE SKORICI 95,-
(HEISSE APFEL UND BIRNE MIT ZIMT)

GROG 95,-
BOMBARDINO 115,-
SVARENE VINO (GLUHWEIN) 105,-
APERITIVY/APERITIVE/APERITIVES

MARTINI EXTRA DRY/BIANCO 0,1L 115,-
CRODINO 0,11 85,-
CAMPARI BITTER 0,05L 105,-
LIKERY A DESTILATY / LIKOR UND DESTILLATE

/ LIQUEURS AND DISTILLATES 0,04L

BECHEROVKA 105,-
FERNET STOCK 105,-
JAGERMEISTER 105,-
TATRATEA 105,-
RUSSIAN STANDARD 135,-
BOZKOV TUZEMSKY 95,-
BOZKOV GRIOTKA 95,-
BOZKOV VAJECNY LIKER (EIERLIKOR) 95,-
FLERET SLIVOVICE 1850 (FLERET SLIWOWITZ) 105,-
FLERET WILLIAMS 1850 (FLERET BIRNE) 105,-

FLERET MERUNKOVICE 1850 (FLERET APRIKOSE)

105,-



RUMY
DOS MADERAS PX TRIPLE AGED 5+5 (GUYANA, BARBADOS)

155,-
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA (VENEZUELA) iss
DON PAPA RUM (FILIPINY) 155,-
LEGENDARIO 7 YEARS (KUBA) 125,-
BRUGAL 1888 GRAN RESERVA (DOMINIKANSKA REPUBLIKA) 165,-
PYRAT XO RESERVE (KARIBIK) 165,-
LA HECHICERA (KOLUMBIE) 155,-
BOZKOV REPUBLICA EXCLUSIVE (CESKA REPUBLIKA) 125,-
BOURBON / WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS 105,-
TULLAMORE DEW 105,-
JAMESON 105,-
JIM BEAM 105,-
GRANT’S 95,-
BUSHMILLS 10 Y.O. 125,-
ARDBEG 10 YEARS 175,-
CAOL ILA 175,-
LAPHROAIG 175,-
COGNAC / BRANDY
HENNESSY V.S 155,-
GODET V.5.0.P 155,-

SARAIJISHVILI XO 195,-



GIN

TANQUERAY GIN TRADITIONAL (VELKA BRITANIE) 115,-
HENDRICK’S GIN (SKOTSKO) 155,-
JODHPUR LONDON DRY GIN (VELKA BRITANIE) 115,-
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (VELKA BRITANIE) 115,-
ETSU GIN (JAPONSKO) 125,-
BEEFEATER GIN (VELKA BRITANIE) 105,-

MIiCHANE NAPOIJE / COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 155,-
CUBA LIBRE 155,-
GIN TONIC 155,-
MOJITO 165,-
HUGO SPRITZ 155,-
LEVANDER SPRITZ 155,-
MARTINI FIERO 155,-

INFORMACE O ALERGENECH OBSAZENYCH V NAPOIJIiCH
K DISPOZICI U OBSLUHY.

INFORMATIONEN UBER DIE IN DEN GETRANKEN ENTHALTENEN
ALGEN ERHALTENSIE BEIM PERSONAL.

INFORMATION ON THE ALLERGENS CONTAINED IN THE DRINKS
AVAILABLE FROM THE STAFF.
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