

**APPETIZERS**

---

<b>PICKLED OLOMOUC CHEESE</b>	CHILI, RED ONION, BREAD	240,-
<b>GRILLED SHRIMP</b>	CHILI, GINGER, GARLIC, HERB BAGUETTE	320,-
<b>MIXED BEEF TARTARE</b>	FRIED BREAD	360,-
<b>BEEF CARPACCIO</b>	RUCOLA, BASIL PESTO, PARMESAN, ITALIAN BREAD	320,-
<b>TUSCAN PLATTER</b>	SELECTION OF TUSCAN CHEESES AND COLD CUTS, ITALIAN BREAD	390,-

**SOUPS**

---

<b>SOUP</b>	OF THE DAY	110,-
<b>VEAL BROTH</b>	LIVER DUMPLING, NOODLES, VEGETABLES	120,-

**FISH**

---

<b>BAKED TROUT</b>	BUTTERED POTATOES, DILL SAUCE	490,-
--------------------	-------------------------------	-------

**MEAT DISHES**

---

<b>CHICKEN FRIED CUTLET</b>	MASHED POTATOES, CUCUMBER SALAD	290,-
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST</b>	BRAISED CABBAGE, MASHED POTATOES	360,-
<b>VEAL FRIED CUTLET</b>	CASTLE POTATOES, CHIVES, CABBAGE SALAD WITH CARROTS	340,-
<b>„KRAKONOŠ FIRE“</b>	PORK TENDERLOIN, CREAMY CHILI SAUCE, HOMEMADE POTATO PANCAKES	390,-

ENG

<b>ROAST DUCK</b>	POTATO PANCAKES, RED CABBAGE	320,-
<b>PORK NECK STEAK</b>	BUCKWHEAT RISOTTO, MUSHROOMS, VEAL DEMI GLACE	380,-
<b>BEEF BURGER</b>	ROASTED GARLIC MAYONNAISE, BACON, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FRENCH FRIES	390,-
<b>GAME GOULASH</b>	BREAD DUMPLINGS	290,-
<b>BEEF STEAK</b>	GRATIN POTATOES, PEPPER SAUCE	590,-
<b>PASTA</b>		
<b>SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO</b>	PEPERONCINO	280,-
<b>SAFFRON RISOTTO</b>	TIGER PRAWNS, LAMB'S LETTUCE	360,-
<b>POTATO GNOCCHI</b>	PORK TENDERLOIN, MUSHROOM SAUCE	320,-
<b>SALADS AND VEGETARIAN DISHES</b>		
<b>FRIED ASPARAGUS IN TEMPURA</b>	HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, GRENAILLE POTATOES, SHREDDED SALAD, HONEY DRESSING	320,-
<b>FRIED CHEESE</b>	CHIVE POTATOES, HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE	290,-
<b>SHREDDED SALAD</b>	ROASTBEEF, KUMATO TOMATOES, PICKLED RED ONION, MUSTARD DRESSING	330,-
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b>	TURKEY MEAT, BACON, CROUTONS, PARMESAN	360,-
<b>GREEK SALAD</b>	OLIVES, FETA CHEESE, ONION	290,-

**DESSERTS**

---

<b>MARINATED PLUMS IN PORT WINE</b>	GINGERBREAD COOKIE, CINNAMON ICE CREAM	220,-
<b>APPLE PIE</b>	HOMEMADE CARAMEL, ROASTED WALNUTS	190,-
<b>OUR HOMEMADE ICE CREAM</b>	BROKEN CHOCOLATE	70,-

**KID'S MEALS**

---

<b>CHICKEN FRIED CUTLET</b>	MASHED POTATOES	160,-
<b>SALMON FILLET</b>	MASHED POTATOES	160,-
<b>SPAGHETTI</b>	TOMATO SAUCE, CHEESE	160,-
<b>SEMOLINA PORRIDGE</b>	BUTTER, COCOA, SUGAR	130,-

**INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS CONTAINED IN FOOD IS AVAILABLE  
FROM CUSTOMER SERVICE.**

**NEALKOHOLICKÉ NÁPOJE / ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE  
/ NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS**

---

<b>COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO 0,33L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>FANTA, SPRITE 0,33L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>FUZE TEA 0,2L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>TONIC KINLEY WATER 0,25L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>FUZE TEA 0,2L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>FANTA, SPRITE 0,33L</b>	<b>75,-</b>
<b>CAPPY LÁHEV/SAFT FLASCHE 0,25L</b> (DLE NABÍDKY/NACH DER AUSWAHL)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>DOMÁCÍ LIMONÁDA/HAUSGEMACHTE LIMONADE 0,5L</b> (MALINA, BORŮVKA, ANANAS / HIMBEERE, BLAUBEERE, ANANAS)	<b>95,-</b>
<b>RÖMERQUELLE 0,33L</b> (PERLIVÁ, NEPERLIVÁ / SPRUDEL ODER STILLES WASSER)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>KARAFÁ VODY S CITRONEM 0,1L</b> (KARAFFE MIT WASSER UND ZITRONEN)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>RÖMERQUELLE 0,75L</b> (PERLIVÁ, NEPERLIVÁ / SPRUDEL ODER STILLES WASSER)	<b>135,-</b>
<b>RED BULL 0,25L</b>	<b>135,-</b>
<b>APFELSCHORLE 0,5L</b>	<b>95,-</b>
<b>SPEZI 0,5L</b> (COCA-COLA, FANTA)	<b>125,-</b>

**PIVO / BIER / BEER**

---

<b>BUDWEISER BUDVAR 11° HOŘKÝ LEŽÁK 0,3L</b> (TOČENÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>65,-</b>
<b>BUDWEISER BUDVAR 11° HOŘKÝ LEŽÁK 0,5L</b> (TOČENÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>85,-</b>
<b>PILSNER URQUELL 12° 0,3L</b> (TOČENÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>PILSNER URQUELL 12° 0,5L</b> (TOČENÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>95,-</b>
<b>BUDWEISER BUDVAR TMAVÉ 12° 0,3L</b> (TOČENÉ TMAVÉ / DUNKLES VOM FASS)	<b>65,-</b>
<b>BUDWEISER BUDVAR TMAVÉ 12° 0,5L</b> (TOČENÉ TMAVÉ / DUNKLES VOM FASS)	<b>85,-</b>
<b>HENDRYCH 0,25L</b> (TOČENÉ NEFILTROVANÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>70,-</b>

<b>HENDRYCH 0,4L</b> (TOCENÉ NEFILTROVANÉ / VOM FASS)	<b>95,-</b>
<b>RADEGAST BIRELL 0,33L</b> (NEALKOHOLICKÉ LAHVOVÉ PIVO / ALKOHOLFREIES BIER FLASCHE)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>RADLER 0,3 L / 0,5L</b> (SPRITE/BIER)	<b>60,- / 75,-</b>
<b>DIESEL 0,3 L/ 0,5L</b> (COLA/BIER)	<b>60,- / 75,-</b>

### VÍNO / WEIN / WINE

<b>VINNÝ STŘÍK/WEINSCHORLE 0,2 L</b> (BÍLÉ VÍNO 0,1, PERLIVÁ VODA 0,1 / WEISSWEIN 0,1, MINERALWASSER 0,1)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>ROZLÉVANÉ VÍNO / WEIN IM GLAS 0,1</b> (DLE NABÍDKY / NACH DER AUSWAHL)	<b>75,-</b>

### KÁVY / KAFFEE / COFFEE

<b>ESPRESSO</b> (7G KÁVY, 30ML DO MALÉHO ŠÁLKU/7G KAFFEE, 30ML HEISSE WASSER)	<b>65,-</b>
<b>ESPRESSO LUNGO</b> (7G KÁVY, 30ML DO VELKÉHO ŠÁLKU/7G KAFFEE, 90ML HEISSES WASSER)	<b>75,-</b>
<b>ESPRESSO DOPPIO</b> (14G KÁVY, 60ML DO VELKÉHO ŠÁLKU /14G KAFFEE, 60ML HEISSES WASSER)	<b>95,-</b>
<b>TURECKÁ KÁVA / TÜRKISCHER KAFFEE</b> (7G KÁVY, 250 ML DO VELKÉHO ŠÁLKU /7G KAFFEE, 250ML HEISSES WASSER)	<b>80,-</b>
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b> (7G KÁVY, 160ML ZPĚNĚNÉ MLÉKO /7G KAFFEE, 160ML MILCHSCHAUM)	<b>105,-</b>
<b>LATTE MACCHIATO</b> (7G KÁVY, 250ML ZPĚNĚNÉ MLÉKO /7G KAFFEE, 250ML MILCHSCHAUM)	<b>105,-</b>
<b>VÍDEŇSKÁ KÁVA / WIENER KAFFEE</b> (7G KÁVY, 250ML DO VELKÉHO ŠÁLKU, ŠLEHAČKA /7G KAFFEE, 250ML HEISSE WASSER, SCHLAGSAHNÉ)	<b>95,-</b>
<b>IRSKÁ KÁVA/IRISCHER KAFFEE</b> (7G KÁVY, 150ML HORKÉ VODY, WHISKEY, ŠLEHAČKA /7G KAFFEE, 150ML HEISSE WASSER, WHISKEY, SCHLAGSAHNÉ)	<b>105,-</b>
<b>ALŽÍRSKÁ KÁVA / ALGERISCHER KAFFEE</b> (7G KÁVY, 150ML DO VELKÉHO ŠÁLKU, VAJEČNÝ LIKÉR, ŠLEHAČKA/7G KAFFEE, /150ML HEISSE WASSER, EIERLIKÖR, SCHLAGSAHNÉ)	<b>105,-</b>
<b>LEDOVÁ KÁVA/EISKAFFEE</b> (7G KÁVY, 250ML MLÉKA, VANILKOVÁ ZMRZLINA, ŠLEHAČKA /7G KAFFEE, 250ML MÍLCH, VANILLE-EISCREME, SCHLAGSAHNÉ)	<b>135,-</b>

## ČAJE / TEE / TEA

---

<b>SYPANÉ ČAJE</b> (DLE NABÍDKY / NACH DER AUSWAHL)	85,-
<b>ČAJ Z ČERSTVÉ MÁTY</b> (TEE MIT FRISCHER MINZE)	85,-
<b>ČAJ Z ČERSTVÉHO ZÁZVORU</b> (TEE MIT FRISCHER INGWER)	85,-

## TEPLÉ NÁPOJE / WARME GETRÄNKE / HOT DRINKS

---

<b>HORKÁ ČOKOLÁDA SE ŠLEHAČKOU</b> (HEISSE SCHOKOLADE MIT SCHLAGSAHNE)	105,-
<b>HORKÝ CITRON S MEDEM</b> (HEISSE ZITRONE)	85,-
<b>HORKÁ GRIOTKA</b> (HEISSE GRIOTTE MIT ZITRONE)	95,-
<b>SVAŘENÉ JABLKO/HRUŠKA SE SKOŘICÍ</b> (HEISSE APFEL UND BIRNE MIT ZIMT)	95,-
<b>GROG</b>	95,-
<b>BOMBARDINO</b>	115,-
<b>SVAŘENÉ VÍNO</b> (GLÜHWEIN)	105,-

## APERITIVY/APERITIVE/APERITIVES

---

<b>MARTINI EXTRA DRY/BIANCO 0,1L</b>	115,-
<b>CRODINO 0,1L</b>	85,-
<b>CAMPARI BITTER 0,05L</b>	105,-

## LIKÉRY A DESTILÁTY / LIKÖR UND DESTILLATE / LIQUEURS AND DISTILLATES 0,04L

---

<b>BECHEROVKA</b>	105,-
<b>FERNET STOCK</b>	105,-
<b>JÄGERMEISTER</b>	105,-
<b>TATRATEA</b>	105,-
<b>RUSSIAN STANDARD</b>	135,-
<b>BOŽKOV TUZEMSKÝ</b>	95,-
<b>BOŽKOV GRIOTKA</b>	95,-
<b>BOŽKOV VAJEČNÝ LIKÉR</b> (EIERLIKÖR)	95,-
<b>FLERET SLIVOVICE 1850</b> (FLERET SLIWOWITZ)	105,-
<b>FLERET WILLIAMS 1850</b> (FLERET BIRNE)	105,-
<b>FLERET MERUŇKOVICE 1850</b> (FLERET APRIKOSE)	105,-

## RUMY

---

<b>DOS MADERAS PX TRIPLE AGED 5+5</b> (GUYANA, BARBADOS)	<b>155,-</b>
<b>DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA</b> (VENEZUELA)	<b>155,-</b>
<b>DON PAPA RUM</b> (FILIPÍNY)	<b>155,-</b>
<b>LEGENDARIO 7 YEARS</b> (KUBA)	<b>125,-</b>
<b>BRUGAL 1888 GRAN RESERVA</b> (DOMINIKÁNSKÁ REPUBLIKA)	<b>165,-</b>
<b>PYRAT XO RESERVE</b> (KARIBIK)	<b>165,-</b>
<b>LA HECHICERA</b> (KOLUMBIE)	<b>155,-</b>
<b>BOŽKOV REPUBLICA EXCLUSIVE</b> (ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA)	<b>125,-</b>

## BOURBON / WHISKEY

---

<b>JACK DANIELS</b>	<b>105,-</b>
<b>TULLAMORE DEW</b>	<b>105,-</b>
<b>JAMESON</b>	<b>105,-</b>
<b>JIM BEAM</b>	<b>105,-</b>
<b>GRANT'S</b>	<b>95,-</b>
<b>BUSHMILLS 10 Y.O.</b>	<b>125,-</b>
<b>ARBEG 10 YEARS</b>	<b>175,-</b>
<b>CAOL ILA</b>	<b>175,-</b>
<b>LAPHROAIG</b>	<b>175,-</b>

## COGNAC / BRANDY

---

<b>HENNESSY V.S</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>GODET V.S.O.P</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>SARAJISHVILI XO</b>	<b>195,-</b>

## **GIN**

---

<b>TANQUERAY GIN TRADITIONAL</b> (VELKÁ BRITÁNIE)	<b>115,-</b>
<b>HENDRICK'S GIN</b> (SKOTSKO)	<b>155,-</b>
<b>JODHPUR LONDON DRY GIN</b> (VELKÁ BRITÁNIE)	<b>115,-</b>
<b>BOMBAY SAPPHIRE</b> (VELKÁ BRITÁNIE)	<b>115,-</b>
<b>ETSU GIN</b> (JAPONSKO)	<b>125,-</b>
<b>BEEFEATER GIN</b> (VELKÁ BRITÁNIE)	<b>105,-</b>

## **MÍCHANÉ NÁPOJE / COCKTAILS**

---

<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>CUBA LIBRE</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>GIN TONIC</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>MOJITO</b>	<b>165,-</b>
<b>HUGO SPRITZ</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>LEVANDER SPRITZ</b>	<b>155,-</b>
<b>MARTINI FIERO</b>	<b>155,-</b>

**INFORMACE O ALERGENECH OBSAŽENÝCH V NÁPOJÍCH  
K DISPOZICI U OBSLUHY.**

**INFORMATIONEN ÜBER DIE IN DEN GETRÄNKEN ENTHALTENEN  
ALGEN ERHALTENSIE BEIM PERSONAL.**

**INFORMATION ON THE ALLERGENS CONTAINED IN THE DRINKS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE STAFF.**